Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
COMB
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2008 to 2/29/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
CHANGE OF USE

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

DETACHED GARAGE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GRADE & FILL

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL STORAGE
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE

PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

Page 1 of 2

10-Mar-08 08:53 AM

Total Issued

[y
NPFPOWNWEDNPRE

= = =
ONOWWOWWRNWORREEREO®EN OO

[N
P WWRF,OONNPEPOWWEDNO

Total Value

$65,072.82

$729,139.20
$951,066.10

$25,000.00
$325,350.00

$37,089.52

$152,062.56

$2,750.00

$2,000.00

$163,418.80
$499,656.00
$698,798.38
$1,147,626.84

$24,297.60
$107,054.32
$125,080.00
$30,302.28
$181,239.98
$7,821.00
$26,134.00
$36,789.60



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CPLU
CTNK
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 10-Mar-08 08:53 AM

Permit Type: *

Scope: *
2/1/2008 to 2/29/2008
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work Total Issued

RETAINING WALL 3
SIDE SEWER 24
SIGNS - FREESTANDING 1
STREET USE 3
SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 2
SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 1
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT 2
TANK REMOVAL 1
TEMPORARY SIGN 1
TEMPORARY USE 2
UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 28
WALK-IN COOLER 1
WALL SIGN 12
WATER SERVICE 35

Grand Totals 302

Page 2 of 2

Total Value
$155,500.00

$30,000.00

$12,000.00

$5,535,249.00



