Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2008 to 2/29/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	2	
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$65,072.82
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	3	
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	2	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	3	\$729,139.20
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	16	\$951,066.10
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$25,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	2	\$325,350.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	15	
CNST	DECK	5	\$37,089.52
CDEM	DEMOLITION	7	
CNST	DETACHED GARAGE	1	\$152,062.56
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	8	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	1	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL STORAGE	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	10	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	8	\$2,750.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	2	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$2,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	8	
CNST	MECHANICAL	9	
CRAL	MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF	9	\$163,418.80
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	2	\$499,656.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	10	\$698,798.38
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	5	\$1,147,626.84
CPLU	PLUMBING	12	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	1	
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	3	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	3	\$24,297.60
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$107,054.32
CMAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	12	\$125,080.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	7	\$30,302.28
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	5	\$181,239.98
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	1	\$7,821.00
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$26,134.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$36,789.60
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	1	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

10-Mar-08 08:53 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2008 to 2/29/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	RETAINING WALL	3	\$155,500.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	24	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$30,000.00
CNST	STREET USE	3	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	2	
CNST	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	2	
CTNK	TANK REMOVAL	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	28	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER	1	\$12,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN	12	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	35	
	Grand	Totals 302	\$5,535,249.00